EVENT
CLOTHING SALE

PARENT INFORMATION MEETING 12/UNDER

PARENT INFORMATION MEETING 13/OVER
NATIONAL TEAM MEETING
BLUE/GREEN/WHITE MEET
BLUE/GREEN/WHITE PICNIC
BIG/MIDDLE/LITTLE SOCIAL

LHY PUMPKIN CHILL

LEVEL 2 OFFICIALS TRAINING COURSE
SPOOKY SPIRITS MINI MEET
CHAMPIONS CLASSIC

GREAT TURKEY MEET

FIRST FROST

GINGERBREAD MINI MEET

SJ GATOR CLASSIC

CANDY CANE MINI MEET
JUNIOR NATIONALS

SJAC GATOR CLASS 13/0OVER
HOLIDAY CLASSIC

HOLIDAY PARTIES

SNOWBALL MINI MEET

SAY Deep Freeze

YMCA BRONZES

YMCA8/UNDER CHAMPIONSHIPS
YMCA SILVERS

YMCA 12/UNDER STATES

8&U MINI PENTATHALON

YMCA 13/OVER STATES
JO'S/GOLDS

ZONES

SHORT COURSE NATIONALS

DATE

09/06/25-09/07/25
09/14/25 at 12PM
09/14/25 at 1pm
9/14/25 immediate after the 13/over meeting
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
10/26
10/5
09/20
TBD
10/18-10/19
11/7-11/9
11/02
TBD
12/5-12/7
12/06/25
12/10-12/13
12/11-12/14
12/19-12/21
TBD
TBD
01/30
2/7-2/8
2/1
2/13-2/15
2/20-2/22
31
3/5-3/8
TBD
4/1-4/4
3/30-4/3

ELIGIBLE SWIMMERS/FAMILIES

whole team/parents of all LHY swimmers
parents of 12/under swimmers
parents of 13/over swimmers
national and prospective national swimmer parents
whole team

whole team

whole team

12/under

any interested parent volunteers
8/under

9/over

9/over

8/under

8/under

AG 1,234

supersquad only

meet qualifiers

** (13/over only)

** (13/over only)

whole team

8/under

13/over (coach will commit you if they are having you swim)

meet qualifiers
8/under

meet qualifiers
meet qualifiers
8/under

meet qualifiers
meet qualifiers
meet qualifiers
meet qualifiers

*All dates are subject to change as more meets are set

**Your coach will let you know which meet(s) you are
attending



