EVENT	DATE	ELIGIBLE SWIMMERS/FAMILIES
CLOTHING SALE	09/06/25-09/07/25	whole team/parents of all LHY swimmers
PARENT INFORMATION MEETING 12/UNDER	09/14/25 at 12PM	parents of 12/under swimmers
PARENT INFORMATION MEETING 13/OVER	09/14/25 at 1pm	parents of 13/over swimmers
NATIONAL TEAM MEETING	9/14/25 immediate after the 13/over meeting	national and prospective national swimmer parents
BLUE/GREEN/WHITE MEET	9/28/2025	whole team
BLUE/GREEN/WHITE PICNIC	9/28/2025	whole team
BIG/MIDDLE/LITTLE SOCIAL	10/26	whole team
LHY PUMPKIN CHILL	10/5	12/under
LEVEL 2 OFFICIALS TRAINING COURSE	09/20	any interested parent volunteers
SPOOKY SPIRITS MINI MEET	TBD	8/under
CHAMPIONS CLASSIC	10/18-10/19	9/over
GREAT TURKEY MEET	11/7-11/9	9/over
FIRST FROST	11/02	8/under
GINGERBREAD MINI MEET	TBD	8/under
SJ GATOR CLASSIC	12/5-12/7	AG 1,2,3,4
CANDY CANE MINI MEET	12/06/25	supersquad only
JUNIOR NATIONALS	12/10-12/13	meet qualifiers
SJAC GATOR CLASS 13/OVER	12/11-12/14	** (13/over only)
HOLIDAY CLASSIC	12/19-12/21	** (13/over only)
HOLIDAY PARTIES	TBD	whole team
SNOWBALL MINI MEET	TBD	8/under
SAY Deep Freeze	01/30	13/over (coach will commit you if they are having you swim)
YMCA BRONZES	2/7-2/8	meet qualifiers
YMCA8/UNDER CHAMPIONSHIPS	2/1	8/under
YMCA SILVERS	2/13-2/15	meet qualifiers
YMCA 12/UNDER STATES	2/20-2/22	meet qualifiers
8&U MINI PENTATHALON	3/1	8/under
YMCA 13/OVER STATES	3/5-3/8	meet qualifiers
JO'S/GOLDS	TBD	meet qualifiers
ZONES	4/1-4/4	meet qualifiers
SHORT COURSE NATIONALS	3/30-4/3	meet qualifiers
		*All dates are subject to change as more meets are set
		**Your coach will let you know which meet(s) you are
		attending